
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

826 

802 

833 

801 

803 

812 

805 

859 

856 

808 

854 

829 

858 

851 

862 

852 

853 

Name 

Matilda Huss 

Linnéa Åkesson 

Hedvig Malm 

Hanna Berzelius 

Emelie Nilsson 

Emma Wennbom 

Hanna Lagher 

Tuva Bernhardsson 

Lina Petersson 

Erica Källmén 

Nathalie Blom 

Tilda Mehtonen 

Tina Månsson 

Nicole Canadas Söderblom 

Linn Broström 

Matilda Alexandersson Fridolfsson 

Josefine Berglund 

Team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Eks El & Motor 

Micke Marin 

Team Speedstore 

Team Speedstore 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Club 

Göta MS 

FMCK Skövde 

Norsjö MS 

Linköpings MS 

Ma Lerum 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

SMK Södermanland 

Solshesters MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

FMCK Skövde 

SMK Gävle 

Göta MS 

FMCK Skövde 

Götene MK 

Vimmerby MS 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

2:13:05.741 

2:16:46.853 

2:18:05.671 

2:18:18.125 

2:21:29.978 

2:23:33.910 

2:28:12.129 

2:29:01.257 

2:30:33.377 

2:34:24.265 

2:37:06.858 

2:40:07.709 

2:47:20.926 

2:48:39.197 

2:13:44.986 

2:16:02.982 

43:19.368 

Diff 

3:41.112 

4:59.930 

5:12.384 

8:24.237 

10:28.169 

15:06.388 

15:55.516 

17:27.636 

21:18.524 

24:01.117 

27:01.968 

34:15.185 

35:33.456 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

3:41.112 

1:18.818 

12.454 

3:11.853 

2:03.932 

4:38.219 

49.128 

1:32.120 

3:50.888 

2:42.593 

3:00.851 

7:13.217 

1:18.271 

1 Lap 

2:17.996 

2 Laps 

Printed: 2023-07-10 15:47:29 

Supervisor: Fredrik Johansson 
Race Director: Larry Gustavsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMCK Eksjö 

Stångebroslaget 2023 
Söndag 9/7 10:00 (Startgrupp 10) 

Klass 4, Dam Elit 

Prästtomta 18,000 km 


